
PUBLIC NOTICE

THE CEDAR MOUNTAIN FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT

Annual Monthly Meeting Schedule for 2024

Monthly meetings will be held
on the second Tuesday of each month at 6:00pm

at Fire Station No. 1
located at 3620 N. Mammoth Creek Road, Duck Creek Village, Utah 84762

Tuesday, January 9, 2024 at 6:00pm

Tuesday, February 13, 2024 at 6:00pm

Tuesday, March 12, 2024 at 6:00pm

Tuesday, April 9, 2024 at 6:00pm

Tuesday, May 14, 2024 at 6:00pm

Tuesday, June 11, 2024 at 6:00pm

Tuesday, July 9, 2024 at 6:00pm

Tuesday, August 13, 2024 at 6:00pm

Tuesday, September 10, 2024 at 6:00pm

Tuesday, October 08, 2024 at 6:00pm

Tuesday, November 12, 2024 at 6:00pm

Tuesday, December 10, 2024 at 6:00pm


